15555015784

(F	Requestor's Name)	
•		
(A	\ddress)	
(/	\ddress)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone	<i>*</i>
	_	<u> </u>
PICK-UP		MAIL
(E	Business Entity Nam	e)
	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



05/22/06--01055--005 **25.00

SECRE TARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION 2006 HAY 22 PM 2: 5

R

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: AJSL LLC

۰. ¹

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JAMES MCCOY				
(Name of Person)				
		(Firm/Company)		
	5416 DORRINGT	ON LANE	~ □	
(Address)			2005	
	ORLANDO, FL 3	2821	2005 HAY 22	ויד
	(City	y/State and Zip Code)		- 77
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		PH 2: 5	כ	
JAMES	S MCCOY		-7645 — 👼	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COUR		
	gistration Section vision of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corport		
Р.(D. Box 6327	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co		
18	llahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AJSL LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on FEBRUARY 15, 2005 and assigned document number <u>L05000015784</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article I

The name of the Corporation is:

Dragonhomes.com LLC

Article IV

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member

DIVIS

22 A HH 901

S

is as follows:

MGRM James McCoy, 5416 Dorrington Lane, Orlando, FL 32821

Dated May 17

2006

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

JAMES MCCOY

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00